
Sold by : SELLER - ADITYA PRASAD MUKHERJEE & SUB STOCKIST- LILA AGENCY - WB
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6052   
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7308   
7349   
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7446   
7491   
7553   
7715   
7726   
7812   
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7983   
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8114   
8197   
8527   
8583   
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8759   
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8811   
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9030   
9045   
9060   
9070   
9099   
9169   
9277   
9345   
9467   
9922

16986  35936  42146  52688  62439
71901  76295  78354  80707  83599

0082    1033    1728    2134    3054
4156    4447    6946    9155    9241

0462    2622    4385    5075    7924
8344    8491    8669    9282    9518

450911000/- (Remaining All Serial & Series)

NAGALAND 
STATE LOTTERIES

Nagaland State Lotteries

www.dearlotteries.com

2nd
Prize 

Amount

3rd
Prize 

Amount

Winner ₹ 9000/-

4th
Prize 

Amount

5th Prize Amount Winner ` 120/- + Seller ₹ 10/-

DEAR INDUS WEDNESDAY WEEKLY LOTTERY

13/12/23

13/12/23 1 PMPlease check the results with relevent Official Government Gazatte

82K 45091

37DRAW NO :

Seller  ₹ 500/-

1st 

Prize 
Amount

Winner

Seller ₹ 5 Lakhs /-

+ Seller ₹ 500/-Cons.Prize Amount Winner ₹

* TDS 5% Applicable on Seller Prize Amount (Section 194G)

1 PM

Winner ₹ 450/-
Seller  ₹ 50/-

Winner ₹ 250/-
Seller  ₹ 20/-
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